
Apache Corporation 
6120 S.Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

Lea County, New Mexico <WFSL."+" UfSD'F&IJ , U.U 0, 35~M6''31B 

241 2.41 0.50 0.88 2.11 2.11 
475 2.34 0.10 0.18 0.41 2.52 
722 2.47 0.10 0.18 0.43 2.95 
977 2.55 0.10 0.18 0.45 3.40 
1247 2.70 0.80 1.40 3.78 7.18 
1503 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 9.42 
1706 2.03 0.40 0.70 1.42 10.84 
1962 2.56 0.40 3.00 7.68 18.52 
2389 4.27 1.00 1.75 7.47 25.99 
2730 3.41 1.80 3.15 10.74 36.73 
2858 3.00 1.20 2.10 6.30 43.03 
2986 1.28 1.20 2.10 2.69 45.72 
3114 1.28 1.30 2.28 2.91 48.63 
3540 4.26 1.30 2.28 9.69 58.32 
3625 0.85 1.30 2.28 1.93 60.26 
4091 4.66 1.10 1.93 8.97 69.23 
4476 3.85 0.30 0.53 2.02 71.25 
4565 0.89 0.30 0.53 0.47 71.72 
4821 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 72.61 
4992 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 73.21 
5376 3.84 0.10 0.18 0.67 73.88 
5717 3.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.88 
5973 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 74.33 
6100 1.27 0.70 1.23 1.56 75.89 
6356 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 77.68 
6441 0.85 0.10 0.18 0.15 77.83 
6654 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 78.95 
6867 2.13 0.10 0.18 0.37 79.32 
7123 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 82.45 
7300 1.77 0.70 1.23 2.17 84.62 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of QPjfaolc&F~ , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 
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